Entry Studio

#
1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Code
D

D

F

Routine

RISE ABOVE

MOVE

FIX MY CROWN

FIERCE

BUTTER

WHAT'S MY NAME

YEAH

HERE | COME

GOOD MORNING BALTIMORE

MY BOYFRIENDS BACK
COVER GIRL

JUMP FOR MY LOVE
STRUT

OH THE PLACES ILL GO
WONDERLAND
DIAMONDS ARE A GIRLS
BEST FRIEND

BROADWAY BANANNA

BIGGER IS BETTER

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY

RIGHT NOW (TITLE)

DREAM

IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW

RATTLESNAKE

FOCUS

WOMAN UP

IFEEL GOOD

KIM POSSIBLE

FREAK SHOW

IFEEL LIKE A WOMAN

ELEVATE

BURLESQUE

Entry
Type
Duet/ Trio
Small
Groups
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Age

Teen
Junior
Mini
Petite
Petite
Petite
Petite
Petite
Petite
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Teen
Teen
Teen
Petite
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Category
Lyrical

Musical Theater
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Hip Hop

Acro/
Gymnastics
Musical Theater
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical
Character
Character
Musical Theater
Musical Theater
Open

Lyrical

Musical Theater
Open

Acro /
Gymnastics
Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Acro /
Gymnastics
Acro /
Gymnastics

Open

Open

Level

COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL

Starting Time

02/11/2023
10:00 AM
02/11/2023
10:03 AM
02/11/2023
10:05 AM
02/11/2023
10:08 AM
02/11/2023
10:10 AM
02/11/2023
10:13 AM
02/11/2023
10:15 AM
02/11/2023
10:18 AM
02/11/2023
10:20 AM
02/11/2023
10:23 AM
02/11/2023
10:25 AM
02/11/2023
10:28 AM
02/11/2023
10:31 AM
02/11/2023
10:34 AM
02/11/2023
10:37 AM
02/11/2023
10:39 AM
02/11/2023
10:42 AM
02/11/2023
10:46 AM
02/11/2023
10:49 AM
02/11/2023
10:52 AM
02/11/2023
10:55 AM
02/11/2023
10:58 AM
02/11/2023
11:00 AM
02/11/2023
11:03 AM
02/11/2023
11:05 AM
02/11/2023
11:08 AM
02/11/2023
11:10 AM
02/11/2023
11:13 AM
02/11/2023
11:15 AM
02/11/2023
11:18 AM
02/11/2023



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

GIMME, GIMME, GIMME!
DO MY THING
BEAUTIFUL LIES

DROP YOUR GUARD
HONEST

ANGEL

DANCING WITHOUT MUSIC

MEIN HERR

STRANGER

TWO OF US

KUCHIPUDI

WILLOW

ALREADY GONE

GOOSEBUMPS

EMPTY

BREATHE AGAIN

ONE MORE LIGHT

DON'T GO BREAKING MY

HEART

BEAUTIFUL THING

EVIL LIKE ME

PAST LIFE

IWILL CARRY YOU

MY BEST FRIEND

FAITH

HAPPY

COOL CAT IN TOWN

FIRE

MAMMA MIA

NOBODY KNOWS

JOLENE

SURFIN USA

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Large
group
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Duet/ Trio
Small
Groups

Small
Groups

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mini

Petite

Petite

Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Junior

Jazz

Hip Hop
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Musical Theater
Contemporary
Contemporary
Ethnic

Student
Choreography
Student
Choreography
Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical
Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Tap

Jazz

Lyrical

Jazz

Hip Hop
Musical Theater
Contemporary
Tap

Tap

(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)

11:20 AM
02/11/2023
11:23 AM
02/11/2023
11:27 AM
02/11/2023
11:30 AM
02/11/2023
11:33 AM
02/11/2023
11:36 AM
02/11/2023
11:38 AM
02/11/2023
11:41 AM
02/11/2023
11:44 AM
02/11/2023
11:47 AM
02/11/2023
11:50 AM
02/11/2023
11:52 AM
02/11/2023
11:56 AM
02/11/2023
11:59 AM
02/11/2023
12:03 PM
02/11/2023
12:06 PM
02/11/2023
12:08 PM
02/11/2023
12:11 PM
02/11/2023
12:29 PM
02/11/2023
12:32 PM
02/11/2023
12:35 PM
02/11/2023
12:38 PM
02/11/2023
12:41 PM
02/11/2023
12:44 PM
02/11/2023
12:47 PM
02/11/2023
12:50 PM
02/11/2023
12:53 PM
02/11/2023
12:56 PM
02/11/2023
12:59 PM
02/11/2023
01:02 PM
02/11/2023
01:05 PM
02/11/2023
01:08 PM



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

A total of 76 entries have been entered for you.

THE END OF THE LINE

DANCE LIKE YO DADDY

WE BELONG TOGETHER

BUMMERLAND

BABYIM A STAR!

SHARP DRESSED MAN

SINGING IN THE RAIN

BOOGIE FEVER

DIAMOND IN THE SUN

SPICE UP YOURLIFE

ISSUES

ANXIETY

LITTLE SWING

MATERIAL GIRLS

Duet/Trio Teen

Small Petite
Groups

Duet/ Trio Senior
Small Junior
Groups

Small Mini
Groups

Small Mini
Groups

Small Petite
Groups

Large Teen
group

Small Junior
Groups

Small Junior
Groups

Small Teen
Groups

Solo Teen
Small Teen
Groups

Production Teen

Musical Theater
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Open

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical
Contemporary
Jazz

Jazz

COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
RECREATIONAL LEVEL
(Beginner)
COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)

SPECIAL PERFORMERS

COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)

COMPETITIVE LEVEL
(Intermediate)

02/11/2023
01:11 PM
02/11/2023
01:15 PM
02/11/2023
01:18 PM
02/11/2023
01:21 PM
02/11/2023
01:24 PM
02/11/2023
01:26 PM
02/11/2023
01:29 PM
02/11/2023
01:31 PM
02/11/2023
01:34 PM
02/11/2023
01:37 PM
02/11/2023
01:40 PM
02/11/2023
01:43 PM
02/11/2023
01:46 PM
02/11/2023
01:49 PM



