Entr	y Studio Code	Routine	Entry Type	Age	Category	Level	Starting Time
1	D	RISE ABOVE	Duet / Trio	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 10:00 AM
2	D	MOVE	Small Groups	Junior	Musical Theater	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:03 AM
3	F	FIX MY CROWN	Solo	Mini	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:05 AM
4	F	FIERCE	Solo	Petite	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:08 AM
5	F	BUTTER	Solo	Petite	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:10 AM
6	F	WHAT'S MY NAME	Solo	Petite	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:13 AM
7	С	YEAH	Solo	Petite	Hip Hop	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:15 AM
8	С	HERE I COME	Solo	Petite	Acro / Gymnastics	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:18 AM
9	С	GOOD MORNING BALTIMORE	Solo	Petite	Musical Theater	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:20 AM
10	D	MY BOYFRIENDS BACK	Solo	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:23 AM
11	F	COVER GIRL	Solo	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:25 AM
12	D	JUMP FOR MY LOVE	Solo	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:28 AM
13	D	STRUT	Solo	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:31 AM
14	D	OH THE PLACES I'LL GO	Solo	Junior	Lyrical	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:34 AM
15	D	WONDERLAND	Solo	Junior	Lyrical	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:37 AM
16	F	DIAMONDS ARE A GIRLS BEST FRIEND	Solo	Junior	Character	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:39 AM
17	F	BROADWAYBANANNA	Solo	Junior	Character	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:42 AM
18	D	BIGGER IS BETTER	Solo	Junior	Musical Theater	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:46 AM
19	F	FORGET ABOUT THE BOY	Solo	Junior	Musical Theater	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:49 AM
20	E	RIGHT NOW (TITLE)	Solo	Junior	Open	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:52 AM
21	D	DREAM	Solo	Teen	Lyrical	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:55 AM
22	D	IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW	Solo	Teen	Musical Theater	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 10:58 AM
23	С	RATTLESNAKE	Solo	Teen	Open	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 11:00 AM
24	С	FOCUS	Solo	Petite	Acro / Gymnastics	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:03 AM
25	С	WOMAN UP	Solo	Junior	•	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:05 AM
26	С	IFEEL GOOD	Solo	Junior	Тар	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:08 AM
27	D	KIM POSSIBLE	Solo	Junior	Jazz	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:10 AM
28	С	FREAK SHOW	Solo	Junior	Acro / Gymnastics	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:13 AM
29	С	I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN	Solo	Junior	Acro / Gymnastics	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:15 AM
30	С	ELEVATE	Solo	Junior		COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:18 AM
31	F	BURLESQUE	Solo	Junior	Open	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023

						<i>n</i>	
32	F	GIMME, GIMME, GIMME!	Solo	Teen	Jazz	(Intermediate) COMPETITIVE LEVEL	11:20 AM 02/11/2023
32	1	GIIVIIVIE, GIIVIIVIE:	3010	16611	Jazz	(Intermediate)	11:23 AM
33	D	DO MY THING	Solo	Teen	Нір Нор	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
						(Intermediate)	11:27 AM
34	D	BEAUTIFUL LIES	Solo	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:30 AM
35	D	DROP YOUR GUARD	Solo	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
00	J	5.10. 100.100,11.2	00.0	10011	Ly.roa.	(Intermediate)	11:33 AM
36	D	HONEST	Solo	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
27	D	ANCEL	Colo	Teen	Lyrical	(Intermediate) COMPETITIVE LEVEL	11:36 AM 02/11/2023
37	D	ANGEL	Solo	reen	Lyrical	(Intermediate)	11:38 AM
38	D	DANCING WITHOUT MUSIC	Solo	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
	_			_		(Intermediate)	11:41 AM
39	F	MEIN HERR	Solo	Teen	Musical Theater	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:44 AM
40	С	STRANGER	Solo	Teen	Contemporary	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
					, , ,	(Intermediate)	11:47 AM
41	С	TWO OF US	Solo	Teen	Contemporary	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
42	Α	KUCHIPUDI	Solo	Teen	Ethnic	(Intermediate) COMPETITIVE LEVEL	11:50 AM 02/11/2023
42	^	ROCI III ODI	3010	16611	Lullic	(Intermediate)	11:52 AM
43	F	WILLOW	Solo	Teen	Student	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
4.4	_	AL DE A DV CONE	0.1.	_	Choreography	(Intermediate)	11:56 AM
44	F	ALREADY GONE	Solo	Teen	Student Choreography	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 11:59 AM
45	D	GOOSEBUMPS	Solo	Senior	•	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
						(Intermediate)	12:03 PM
46	D	EMPTY	Solo	Senior	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 12:06 PM
47	D	BREATHE AGAIN	Solo	Senior	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
					,	(Intermediate)	12:08 PM
48	F	ONE MORE LIGHT	Solo	Senior	Contemporary	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
49	D	DON'T GO BREAKING MY	Duet / Trio	Mini	Jazz	(Intermediate) RECREATIONAL LEVEL	12:11 PM 02/11/2023
	_	HEART	2 0.01, 1.110		-	(Beginner)	12:29 PM
50	D	BEAUTIFUL THING	Duet / Trio	Petite	Lyrical	RECREATIONAL LEVEL	02/11/2023
51	F	EVIL LIKE ME	Duet / Trio	Potito	Open	(Beginner) RECREATIONAL LEVEL	12:32 PM 02/11/2023
31	1		Duet/ IIIo	i ente	Ореп	(Beginner)	12:35 PM
52	D	PASTLIFE	Duet / Trio	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
50		LIAME L. CARROLL	D (/T:			(Intermediate)	12:38 PM
53	D	I WILL CARRY YOU	Duet / Trio	Junior	Lyricai	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 12:41 PM
54	F	MY BEST FRIEND	Duet / Trio	Junior	Тар	RECREATIONAL LEVEL	02/11/2023
	_					(Beginner)	12:44 PM
55	F	FAITH	Duet / Trio	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 12:47 PM
56	D	HAPPY	Large	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
			group		,	(Intermediate)	12:50 PM
57	D	COOL CAT IN TOWN	Duet / Trio	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL	02/11/2023
58	D	FIRE	Duet / Trio	Junior	Hin Hon	(Beginner) RECREATIONAL LEVEL	12:53 PM 02/11/2023
55	_			2311101	p	(Beginner)	12:56 PM
59	D	Mamma Mia	Duet / Trio	Junior	Musical Theater	RECREATIONAL LEVEL	02/11/2023
60	F	NOBODYKNOWS	Duet / Trio	Toon	Contomporary	(Beginner) COMPETITIVE LEVEL	12:59 PM 02/11/2023
00	Г	פאאסאוע דמססאו	Duet/ III0	ieen	Contemporary	(Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:02 PM
61	D	JOLENE	Small	Teen	Тар	COMPETITIVE LEVEL	02/11/2023
00	Б	CLIDEIN LICA	Groups	li mali e e	Tan	(Intermediate)	01:05 PM
62	D	SURFIN USA	Small Groups	Junior	тар	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:08 PM
			C. 54p6			(= 09.1.10.)	5 1.55 T W

63	F	THE END OF THE LINE	Duet / Trio	Teen	Musical Theater	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:11 PM
64	F	DANCE LIKE YO DADDY	Small Groups	Petite	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:15 PM
65	D	WE BELONG TOGETHER	Duet / Trio	Senior	Jazz	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:18 PM
66	D	BUMMERLAND	Small Groups	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:21 PM
67	F	BABY I'M A STAR!	Small Groups	Mini	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:24 PM
68	D	SHARP DRESSED MAN	Small Groups	Mini	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:26 PM
69	F	SINGING IN THE RAIN	Small Groups	Petite	Open	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:29 PM
70	D	BOOGIE FEVER	Large group	Teen	Jazz	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:31 PM
71	D	DIAMOND IN THE SUN	Small Groups	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:34 PM
72	D	SPICE UP YOUR LIFE	Small Groups	Junior	Jazz	RECREATIONAL LEVEL (Beginner)	02/11/2023 01:37 PM
73	D	ISSUES	Small Groups	Teen	Lyrical	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:40 PM
74	F	ANXIETY	Solo	Teen	Contemporary	SPECIAL PERFORMERS	02/11/2023 01:43 PM
75	F	LITTLE SWING	Small Groups	Teen	Jazz	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:46 PM
76	D	MATERIAL GIRLS	Production	Teen	Jazz	COMPETITIVE LEVEL (Intermediate)	02/11/2023 01:49 PM

A total of 76 entries have been entered for you.